Bus

. Bus 2-33 uiyunutinnasiaue - dailsa lnwuvga;Baan

Go to website

Buathong Kheha - Bang Sue Railway Station

Direction

aunetimas (maviany);Bus Depot Bangbuathong —
danfiunvda;Bang Sue Railway Station 1

55 stops

Open route schedule

auvtimad (maviane);Bus Depot Bangbuathong
sﬂaumjﬁmﬁmmmm 2;Soi Buathong Kheha Village 2
maaanmjﬁmﬁ’maqmm;Exit Buathong Kheha Village
nauaniiamadany;After Buathong Kheha Junction
mSoiﬁumjﬁmﬁ'mmLLauﬁ;Opp Bua Thong Land Village
asvUNas T59u1il;Opposite Soi Rong Mi
mwimmjﬁmu,auﬁﬁaéﬂ;Land Villa Village (Opposite)
naIn9sEdiuunetianas;After Bangbuathong Interchange
wtuiimavsnil;Buathongthani

#1ikiy3;Sombat Buri

A95EfuLMvtianas (a11wn);Bangbuathong Interchange
(Inbound)

TaviBauauau lun3anid;Maitri Uthit Community School

Sanwszundnasaiasizi; The Blessed Virgin Mary The Medi-
atrix of all Graces Church

wyuuL. wguficaes;P. Phasuk Niwet Village
m\‘lsﬂmsﬁaﬂimmﬂﬂm@n;Opposite Soi Wat Ladpladuk
wyUuSufinnsail;Chantima Thani Village

MRT Aaaiunln (nvaan 4);Mrt Khlong Bangphai Station
(Exit 4)

auuuNsNaBan (ﬁowumu);Chan Thong lam Road
(opposite side)

Route schedule

aunutimas (nadiany);Bus Depot Bangbuathong —
danfiuvda;Bang Sue Railway Station 1

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: gu1siiamas (famasianz);Bus Depot Bang-
buathong

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

] WL
(GG [T Tt A UIUAAIOLID
G ITGEETERH Chaky A30
naudTo duniznau Frapr -
- 7 Yoo
= e R a0 unuban:iug
aginane L

nid
duansidls

duAIAIL 8 -
UL TwEL nutinrang
o & il iz 3 0. 2504,
yoin JuuInan Y] WSO :
= 2R = 1L g
s B SR g o thunaavas: thanso TRl
TG EET TG oy i |
T .
: uidae i L] J e
thulauaae S iSETolinag
muindornas . s a
e i LILFLASIO ] L
UILAADY DU | L P
i) dukIIane Ehrath,
(R NHERTITE: o) nns1e 5
UIRLIWER thunasoue
o AN
Wl T e S - )
\a HUEURA2aT. (UTGEELE] A
e ki . e
= uuEay L2
udaiehet o cudnusso diulnednia - " r‘J-g
SodssH 3
urenssiy] SOHS5H -
-+ s A w20
vuuteln Lﬂ\ﬂhﬁj ITY] DgJ.Q
(LT} ¢ u.Z2:09

asuuTelkng -
ukiTInUsToR
haim

5 5 diuurensTa
thuelaudas

i finfu dIuUTeLIingn C"nu:v'n:mu.ls:msw vy ,f
! () trntnoletag” f
[Trpeeprnst. 1 i, -8 ’ Fiiy
QuInL et e '.;:f" o
Janouio . =
. thusolng e = atal
uds=guiduwa ® OpenStreatiap i 1
) uonson | ©Opshsyegtiiap coMetioray
s 3 7
B 2-33 —wypnuifbmasaus - dnitsn lwuwda; BusMaps

Baan Buathong Kheha - Bang Sue Railway Station


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-33-1403975853-350280174
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-33-1403975853-350280174
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-33-1403975853-350280174

findtunaluey;Big C Bang Yai

Lsﬁum%anaémm;Central Westgate
AagInLE159EU;Soi Wat Saothonghin
ﬁauﬂamuwﬂﬁxﬁa;Before Khlong Bangkrabue

UYUIUUUNIU WUNIU-Saursiuss;Nantawan Wong-
waen-Rattanathibet Village

AsvLNLaTau1TA;Opposite Soi Wat Bangkho
dnAA1;Wat Khongkha
asvLNgaufuaul;Opposite Soi Kantana
nuu‘?mﬂ‘s’mﬁwmo;Wat Prang Luang Road
nyUudnasue fuinan;Laddarom Pinklao Village
a590u Tasd uneluey;Lotus Bangyai (Opoosite)

NYUIULNSINALNAE W55 5-511ngni;Perfect Place
Rama 5-Ratchapruek

dnd1d1 (uWuny’);Wat Champa

ASVUN LN UNFVNTUDaNNINELIUsEne Ine;Opposite
FSCT

a9 TadauAsaUNS; Opposite Lotus Nakhon In
ufinTasunsauns:Makro Nakhon In
iﬂuﬂsﬁum%mq‘ﬁmﬁmﬁmmw;Wat Nakhon In
Ltﬂﬂﬁ’a’muﬁ;Tiwanon Intersection

MRT wanfinnuun (n1vaan 1);Mrt Intersection Tiwanon
(Exit 1)

MRT wanfinnuun (nvaan 2);Mrt Intersection Tiwanon
(Exit 2)

TsvdaulnAngl;Khempitthaya School
JanInale;Wat Thangluang

m‘m]m"imﬁummg%ﬁﬁo;Wat Liab Rat Bamrung (Oppo-
site)

Ianavgnsnsin;Wat Thongsutharam

MRT A&7 (nvaan 2);Mrt Wong Sawang Station (Exit
2)

PALNTUNW-UUNYS 48;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 48



AALNTINW-UUNY3 44;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 44

Tsvdaunsaz1a5u;D - Square, Krua Khun Su, Biriyayothin
Kindergarten School

miﬂ]ﬁnmmmmoeﬁau;Opposite Bang Son Market

ATNUFLAUNTEN mosﬁau;Opposite Regent Home Bang-
son

Wsuilauneda;Bang Sue Post Office

ATILN du.tm11ju;Opposite Tao Poon Police Station
waLNFINN-UUNY3 20;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 20
waLNTINW-UUNY3 12;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 12
fiauLLﬂaniJu;Before Tao Poon Junction
nanam1Yu; Tao Poon Market

amﬁmq%a;Bang Sue Railway Station 1



Direction

annfiuneda;Bang Sue Railway Station 1 — guviimas
(mavlAnz);Bus Depot Bangbuathong

49 stops

Open route schedule

amﬁmq%a;Bang Sue Railway Station 1
msw]mmmmmuu;Opposite Tao Poon Market
vavuaneu;After Tao Poon Junction
aaglszaungling;Soi Pracha Naruemit
waLNTINW-uUNY3 13;Soi Krungthep - Nonthaburi 13
du.tm1ju; Taopoon Police Station

IaLEvurn1e;Wat Choeng Wai

Flauntay mqsﬁ'au;Regent Home Bangson
ma’mmqsﬁau;Bangson Market

AN T59EURGE: Tu5u;Opposite Piriyayothin School
waungann-uunya 39;Soi Krungthep-Nonthaburi 39
Lmazm%ﬂuaué'méa'iw;The Parkland Wongsawang
MRT 29§77 (nvaan 1);Mrt Wong Sawang (Exit 1)
mso‘ﬁmimmaqawmﬁm;Opposite Wat Thongsutharam
imLﬁuuswgéﬂﬁo;Wat Liab Rat Bamrung
msoq]mimmwa'm;Wat Thangluang (Opposite)
m\i‘ﬂmTioﬁﬂumuﬁmm;Opposite Khempittaya School
5w.ﬁmﬁﬂiﬂmw-uuﬁ;Krungthep - Non Animal Hospital
MRT wan@inquun (nvaan 3);Mrt Yaek Tiwanon (Exit 3)
MRT wanfinnuun (n1vaan 4) ;Mrt Yaek Tiwanon (Exit 4)
Indvamiu;Wat Sangkhathan
m5\1‘i]’13JLLJJﬂTﬂ5uﬂ5§uVl%;Makro Nakhon In
Tasigunsaduns:Lotus Nakhon In

HUUNFUNTUDDNNTNELUIU e Ine;FSCT

Route schedule

annfiuneda;Bang Sue Railway Station 1 — guasiimas
(mavlAnz);Bus Depot Bangbuathong

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: amﬁm\‘leﬁ'a;Bang Sue Railway Station 1
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-33-1403975853-350280174

NIUINGUUIUNINLUAR;-

aae §0.U19n578;Sopho Bang Kruai

mjmumazs'ffﬁ W55 U559 N The City Rama
5-Ratchapruek

Tadid u9vgy;Lotus Bangyai

MFIVVINUYUIUAANI5NY Tulnan;Latdarom Pinklao Village
(Opposite)

Tasun1gaundainiuun;Kanchana Equipment Show-
room

AL InWILIIL;Soi Wat Phra Ngoen
waunuaul;Soi Kantana
mg'ﬁm‘fi‘mni;Chichakorn Village
waginuN1A;Soi Wat Bang Co
U uwsEu3:Phrapin Village 3
aUUUNIAUNTKaew In Road
aaauIvgy;Bang Yai Market
findSngnsn uluey;Big C Extra Bang Yai
aunu19¥nuey-uauvi;Bangrak Yai-Ban Mai Road
mg'ﬁmﬁmm;Muban Buathong

aasInarnlainn;Soi Wat Ladpladuk

Pagnwl’; Soi Ta Waew

auuunale-nsuas:Ban Kluay-Sai Noi Road
Tasigunsae-Insuas;Lotus Bang Kruai - Sai Noi
nauAISESULnas;Before Bangbuathong Interchange
wtULauAIdaan;Land View Villa Village
ugﬁﬂuﬁamaouaué;Bua Thong Land Village

arauvyuuTimasane 3:Soi Buathong Kheha Village 3

ajmqﬁ’mm (1amavlAnz);Bus Depot Bangbuathong



2-33 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



